

Fast Facts

FOUNDED

• 1975

HEADQUARTERS

• Miami, FL

• 34 countries

EMPLOYEES

•~4,000

2020 REVENUE

• \$1.29 billion

NASDAQ ticker

• ACIW

Our Mission

To accelerate global commerce through real-time payments

Our Vision

To be a global leader in realtime payments

Our Purpose

To create global prosperity through real-time payments

THE LEADER IN REAL-TIME PAYMENTS

ACI Worldwide is a global software company that provides mission-critical real-time payment solutions to corporations. Customers use our proven, scalable and secure solutions to process and manage digital payments, enable omnicommerce payments, present and process bill payments, and manage fraud and risk. We combine our global footprint with local presence to drive the real-time digital transformation of payments and commerce.

ACI at a Glance

ACI Worldwide powers digital payments and banking for more than 6,000 organizations around the world. We have more than 45 years of payments expertise and customers in 95 countries, including:

- 19 of the top 20 banks worldwide
- 80,000+ merchants directly and through PSPs
- 5,000+ organizations utilizing our electronic bill payment solutions
- 1,500+ banks, intermediaries and merchants preventing fraud with our solutions

Our broad and integrated suite of electronic payment software solutions enables payment processing for:

- 225+ billion consumer transactions each year
- \$14+ trillion in payments and securities transactions each day
- >500 million bill pay transactions annually

We support thousands of customers in the public, private and hybrid cloud globally.

Our global technical support team of more than 300 individuals delivers:

- 24x7x365 technical support for ACI software in production
- · Customer assistance through web, phone and email





NOTABLE AWARDS AND RANKINGS

- Retail Systems Awards 2021 Artificial Intelligence
 Project of the Year
- 2021 Central Banking Award for Payments Services ACI Worldwide
- Frost & Sullivan 2021 Product Leadership Award for Real-Time Payments — ACI Worldwide
- Celent 2021 Model Bank and Model Risk Manager Awards
- IDC Financial Insights 2020 FinTech Rankings ACI Worldwide Recognized Among Top 20 Largest Providers of Financial Technology
- 2020 Asia-Pacific Stevie Awards Gold Stevie Award Innovation in Technology Development — ACI Worldwide

- Global Banking & Finance Awards Best Information Security and Fraud Management Technology Provider North America 2020 — ACI Worldwide
- Aite Group AIM Evaluation: The Leading Providers of U.S. Cash Management Technology, 2020 — ACI Digital Business Banking receives "Best-in-Class" status
- FStech Awards Best Use of IT in Retail Banking & Insurance ACI Worldwide
- IDC MarketScape: Worldwide Integrated Payment Platforms 2019-2020 Vendor Assessment names ACI a Leader
- Frost & Sullivan 2019 Innovation Excellence Award eCommerce Fraud Prevention



www.aciworldwide.com

Americas +1 402 390 7600 Asia Pacific +65 6334 4843 Europe, Middle East, Africa +44 (0) 1923 816393 © Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2021

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payments, Inc., ACI Pay, Speedpay and all ACI product/solution names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

AFL1243 05-21

NOTABLE ACQUISITIONS